HARENHE BEII-518 EEKZIR

Bus Schedule (Shiroishi-Zao Sta. <& Active Resorts Miyagi-Zao <& Zao Katta Summit)

f

202057 H18B &Y. 79717V -V =R E ~ 8 N HB L TERR (&
XHDDOWTWEWTEI1EEDHETLV=LET,

2020£7H18H~11A3HOEND BB RU8A13H-14AEfT
Jul.18.2020~Nov.3.2020 Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays Only

L 2020.75R7E

B EX B ILTEFTE(To Zao Katta Summit) BHAEEERTZ(To Shiroishi-Zao Sta.)

BABER Shiroishi-Zao Sta. 9:38 | 10:30 | [HEXNHWLIE Zao Katta Summit l\1 2:00/I 13:00
B A ERAT Shiroishi Sta. 9:46 | 10:38 | |umEIx Katta Toge \2:O}§ 13:05
B E BT IS H Zao Town Office 10:13(11:05| |XEX Daikokuten 1‘2:%0 13:10
ENHER Togatta Onsen(Hot Spring) 10:25 | 11:17 BB Komakusadaira 1 *1 3113:13
THOT4TV)—YEEEE |Active Resorts Miyagi-Zao 10:32 | 11:32 | |E0®E Sai-no-kawara 1Ié:\6 13:16
HLRRAD Gaga Onsen(Hot Spring) 10:44 \1 1:44,/I Z%—IFAD Ski Site 12:18]13:18
A¥—HARA Ski Site 10:50 \1 :5;3 BLBERAO Gaga Onsen(Hot Spring) 12:25\1 13:25
B0 Sai-no—kawara 10:54 1\:#4 FOT4T)J—YEEBE |Active Resorts Miyagi-Zao 12:47 | 13:47
BB Komakusadaira 10:591 1 1X59 ENHER Togatta Onsen(Hot Spring) 12:50| 13:50
KEX Daikokuten 11:04 1#2&4 B ERT&ISHT Zao Town Office 13:02 | 14:02
X i Katta Toge 11:09 jZ:OQ BAERAET Shiroishi Sta. 13:28 | 14:28
BEXHEILE Zao Katta Summit 11:12 '/1 2:1 2\‘ HABEER Shiroishi-Zao Sta. 13:37 | 14:37
XABRBER~7I74T0—VEREERE T EREBROHDHLTBYET. [EE (fares))

KTIT4T)—VEHEE~BENBAUERI BEII—F12 - N(F(2D

EERIRRICRY, BREGRDISEEDHBYET,
KEBEHICEY, KIBIEBIES 2156 0DYET D THONLHT T HEIZELY,
BIVI— N\ XBAEEXEF:®0224-25-3204 (Japanese Only)
B = 5 35 @k — LR— thttp://www.miyakou.co.jp/

BERER < BEEXHWLIE----1,960M
(Shiroishi-Zao Sta. < Zao Katta Summit - --1,960JPY)

TIOTATW—VYEHBEE © BEXBEWUIE----900M
(Active Resorts Miyagi-Zao < Zao Kattta Summit - --900JPY)




